
Attendee List for Infinity Software 2014 User Group Conference
September 03, 2014   Scottsdale, Arizona

Participants: 40

Stephanie Souders
USA Payroll NJ
458 Third Ave
Cherry Hill, NJ 08002
Phone: 856-665-5600
ssouders@usapayrollnj.com

Jon Paxton
Director Client Services
Altera Payment Solutions
4885 Riverside Drive
Macon, GA 31210
Phone: 478-477-6060
jon.paxton@statebt.com

Kellie Jordahl
HR Manager
Alliance Benefit Group
201 E. Clark St.
Albert Lea, MN 56007
Phone: 5073795759
kjordahl@abg-mn.com

Alysha Frie
Payroll Consultant
Alliance Benefit Group
201 E. Clark St.
Albert Lea, MN 56007
Phone: 5073779344
afrie@abg-mn.com

Rochelle Kalvig
Payroll Support Associate
Alliance Benefit Group
201 E. Clark St.
Albert Lea, MN 56007
Phone: 5073779344
rkalvig@abg-mn.com

Samantha Gangloff
Implementation Manager
Sheakley
1321 Murfreesboro Rd
Ste 100
Nashville, TN 37217
sgangloff@sheakleypay.com

David Massey
National Sales Director
Sheakley
One Sheakley Way
Cincinnati, OH 45246
Phone: 5136181285
dmassey@sheakley.com

Randy Mangolt
Connect Source Solutions Inc.
1150 Hungryneck Blvd
Suite C121
Mt Pleasant, SC 29464
Phone: 843-284-8683
randy.mangolt@connectsourceinc.com

Tony Bowden
Payroll Systems LLC
1990 N California Blvd, Ste 18
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
tonyb@payroll-us.com

Kim Mooney
Payroll Systems, LLC
1990 N. California Blvd, Ste 18
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
Phone: 925-939-6214
kimm@payroll-us.com

CARRIE BOUDREAUX
VP OF OPERATIONS
CU PEOPLE, INC
8410 HWY 90A
STE 110
SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
Phone: 281-243-6415
cboudreaux@cupeople.com

Nicole Huynh
HRIS/T&A Implementations Mgr
Payroll Systems
1990 N. California Blvd Suite 18
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
nicoleh@payroll-us.com

Melissa Faulkner
Altera Payment Solutions
4885 Riverside Drive
Suite 125
Macon, GA 31210
Melissa.Faulkner@statebt.com

Rick Buttice
VP of Strategic Alliances
Aurico
12309 E Dishman Mica Rd
Spokane, WA 99206
Phone: 425-985-2339
rbuttice@aurico.com

Jed Wible
Alexander and Company
85 The Terrace
Newnan, GA 30263
Phone: 7706830328
jwible@cafe125.com
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Matt Siegal
Account Manager
Aurico
116 W. Eastman St.
Arlington Heights, IL 60030
msiegal@aurico.com

Michelle Patel
HRIS Administrator
Payday, Inc.
5011 Indian School Road NE
Albuquerque, NM 87110
Phone: 5052555433
michelle.patel@paydayinc.com

Josh Witt
Technical Coordinator
Payday, Inc.
5011 Indian School Road NE
Albuquerque, NM 87110
Phone: 5052555433
josh@paydayinc.com

Martin Conger
TLM Customer Support Lead
Payday Inc.
5011 Indian School Road NE
Albuquerque, NM 87110
Phone: 5052555433
scott@paydayinc.com

Mandy Vialpando
Client Service Rep
Payday, Inc
5011 Indian School Rd NE
Albuquerque, NM 87110
Phone: 505-255-5433
mandy@paydayinc.com

Mike Stoddard
COO
BASIC
9246 Portage Industrial Drive
Portage, MI 49024
Phone: 269-488-6774
mstoddard@basiconline.com

Mike Stanford
President
Payday, Inc.
5011 Indian School Road NE
Albuquerque, NM 87110
Phone: 5052555433
mike@paydayinc.com

Kristi Feist
Payday, Inc.
5011 Indian School Road NE
Albuquerque, NM 87110
Phone: 5052555433
kristi@paydayinc.com

Netta Garcia
Regional Director
BASIC
2526 E. Lee Street
Tucson, AZ 85716
Phone: 5202370026
netta@basicwesternusa.com

Lindsay Strathmeyer
Manager of HR Applications
Paytime Harrisburg, Inc.
5053 Ritter Road
Suite 100
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055
Phone: 717-458-0021
lstrathmeyer@paytimepayroll.com

Dustin Small
VP Sales
Paytime
31105 Solon Rd
Cleveland, OH 44139
Phone: 216 262 1766
dsmall@paytime.com

Jeff Minchew
Benefits Call Center Director
Alexander & Company
291 Heritage Walk
Woodstock, GA 30188
Phone: 770-517-5622
jminchew@cafe125.com

Jay Wink
Sales
Trion
5 Corporate Center Court
Greensboro, NC 27408
Phone: 336-346-3500
jay.wink@trion-mma.com

Tabitha Colwell
Account Manager
Sheakley
1321 Murfreesboro Pike
Nashville, TN 37217
Phone: 615-345-3179
tcolwell@sheakleypay.com

Douglas Hass
Future Systems, Inc.
6045 Rockwell Dr NE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402
Phone: 3192949426
Douglas@future-systems.net

David Wells
Executive Director of New Business 
Development
Minute Men HR Management Services 
LLC
3740 Carnegie Avenue, 2nd Floor
Cleveland, OH 44115
Phone: 4404601542
david.wells@minutemenhr.com

Brent Ponstingle
Minute Men HR Management Services
3740 Carnegie Ave.
2nd Floor
Cleveland, OH 44115
Phone: 2165366005
brent.ponstingle@minutemenhr.com

Reid Wagner
Trion
17 1/2 N. Franklin St.
Chagrin Falls, OH 44022
Phone: 4402472285
rwagner@trion.com
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John Ross
President
Symphony Employer Services, Inc.
6 HURON DRIVE
NATICK, MA 01760
Phone: 5086528007
johnross@symphonyes.com

Laurie Hayward
Program Analyst
Symphony Employer Services, Inc.
6 HURON DRIVE
Natick, MA 01760
Phone: 508-652-8007
lhayward@symphonyes.com

Steve Cochrane
Minute Men HR Management Services
3740 Carnegie Ave.
2nd Floor
Cleveland, OH 44115
tracy.inman@infinity-ss.com

Chris Weston
Senior Implementation Analyst
BenefitMall
415 Duke Drive
Suite 345
Franklin, TN 37067
chris.weston@benefitmall.com

Silvia Longa
HRIS Implementation Mgr
Flex-Pay Business Services
723 Coliseum Drive
Winston- Salem, NC 27106
Phone: 336-970-5382
slonga@flex-pay.com

John Hettwer
President
Payroll Plus, inc.
19300 Statesville Road
Suite 302
Cornelius, NC 28031
Phone: 704-560-0106
jhettwer@payrollplusus.com

Erik Schriber
Sr Account Development
Payroll Plus, inc.
19300 Statesville Road
Suite 302
Cornelius, NC 28031
Phone: 704-650-0373
eschriber@payrollplusus.com
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